
Theory Practical/
Clinical Theory Practical/

Clinical Theory Practical/
Clinical Theory Practical/

Clinical Theory Practical/C
linical Theory Practical/C

linical

16 8 17 8 24 8 14 8 4 4 75 36

1 ALIYA MUSKAN 16 8 17 7 23 7 13 8 4 4 73 34
2 ANUKAMPANA N 12 7 11 4 21 4 10 7 3 3 57 25
3 ARPITA RAJASHEKHAR PATIL 16 8 14 4 24 4 12 8 4 4 70 28
4 ASHA J V 16 8 15 8 24 8 14 8 4 4 73 36
5 AYESHA M HIREKUMBI 16 7 14 7 24 7 12 7 4 4 70 32
6 CHETAN B G 15 8 16 4 23 4 14 8 4 4 72 28
7 DANESHWARI IRANNA ANGADI 15 8 14 7 24 7 12 8 4 4 69 34
8 DIYA JAIN 16 7 17 6 24 6 12 7 4 4 73 30
9 DURGA SINDHU B M 16 6 17 4 24 4 14 6 4 4 75 24

10 GHADAGE VIVEK VILAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 JADHAV VISHWAJIT CHANDRAKANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 MAHANTESH BASAPPA KOTI 15 7 14 7 23 7 13 7 4 4 69 32
13 MAHIMA N S 16 4 15 4 24 4 14 4 4 4 73 20
14 MANJUNATH 16 4 17 4 23 4 12 4 4 4 72 20
15 NIRANJAN 16 8 16 8 23 8 14 8 4 4 73 36
16 NITHYA G C 15 7 13 7 24 7 13 7 4 4 69 32
17 PATIL AADITI ANIL 16 4 17 4 23 4 12 4 4 4 72 20
18 PRAJWAL P G 16 7 17 7 24 7 12 7 4 4 73 32
19 PRIYANKA K 15 6 16 6 24 6 14 6 4 4 73 28
20 RAJAKUMARI S 15 4 16 4 24 4 14 4 4 4 73 20
21 RANJITHA H 16 6 17 7 24 4 14 6 4 4 75 27
22 RAVI DALAWAYI 16 8 16 4 23 7 14 8 4 4 73 31
23 RUCHITA D HOSAMANI 16 8 15 4 24 6 11 8 4 4 70 30
24 SIDHARTH S ALYAL 15 6 14 8 20 4 14 6 4 4 67 28
25 SONALI B 16 4 17 7 24 7 14 4 4 4 75 26
26 SYED  MAHAMMAD SAKLEN MUSTAQ 16 6 17 4 24 4 14 6 4 4 75 24

Total class attended

Sanskrit

Total class conducted

Total class attended Total class attended Total class attendedTotal class 
attended

1st Year BAMS (2023-24-Batch) For the Month Of DECEMBER-2023

Name

Kriya 
Shareera

Rachana 
Shareera TOTAL

Total 
class conducted

Total class 
conducted Total class conducted

Total class 
attended

Sl no

Padartha 
Vignana

Total class conducted

Moulika 
Siddantha

Total class conducted



27 VARSHITHA B C 0 0 0 7 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 11



Theory Practical/
Clinical Theory Practical/

Clinical Theory Practical/
Clinical Theory Practical/

Clinical Theory Practical/
Clinical Theory Practical/

Clinical

27 8 14 8 13 8 13 8 7 7 74 39

1 ALIYA MUSKAN 27 7 14 8 13 8 13 7 7 8 74 38
2 ANUKAMPANA N 26 4 11 7 12 7 12 4 6 7 67 29
3 ARPITA RAJASHEKHAR PATIL 25 4 12 8 13 8 13 4 7 8 70 32
4 ASHA J V 24 8 11 8 11 8 12 8 6 8 64 40
5 AYESHA M HIREKUMBI 24 7 11 7 11 7 12 7 7 7 65 35
6 CHETAN B G 27 4 14 8 11 8 13 4 7 8 72 32
7 DANESHWARI IRANNA ANGADI 27 7 12 8 13 8 9 7 6 8 67 38
8 DIYA JAIN 26 6 13 7 13 7 12 6 7 7 71 33
9 DURGA SINDHU B M 27 4 14 6 13 6 13 4 7 6 74 26

10 GHADAGE VIVEK VILAS 7 7 4 4 0 0 4 5 1 1 16 17
11 JADHAV VISHWAJIT CHANDRAKANT 7 7 4 4 0 0 4 5 1 1 16 17
12 MAHANTESH BASAPPA KOTI 25 7 14 7 13 7 12 7 6 7 70 35
13 MAHIMA N S 26 4 13 4 11 4 13 4 6 4 69 20
14 MANJUNATH 27 4 14 4 11 4 13 4 6 4 71 20
15 NIRANJAN 27 8 14 8 13 8 13 8 7 8 74 40
16 NITHYA G C 24 7 11 7 11 7 12 7 6 7 64 35
17 PATIL AADITI ANIL 18 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 4 4 54 20
18 PRAJWAL P G 27 7 14 7 11 7 13 7 6 7 71 35
19 PRIYANKA K 27 6 13 6 13 6 13 6 7 6 73 30
20 RAJAKUMARI S 27 4 13 4 13 4 13 4 7 4 73 20
21 RANJITHA H 27 7 13 6 13 6 13 7 7 6 73 32
22 RAVI DALAWAYI 23 4 10 8 11 8 13 4 5 8 62 32
23 RUCHITA D HOSAMANI 25 4 13 8 13 8 12 4 7 8 70 32

Total class attended

TOTAL

Total class 
conducted

Total class 
conducted

Total class 
conducted

Total class 
conducted

1st Year BAMS (2023-24-Batch) For the Month Of JANAURY-2024
Padartha Vignana Moulika 

Siddantha Sanskrit

Total class 
attended

Total class 
attended

Sl 
no Name

Kriya Shareera Rachana 
Shareera

Total class 
conducted

Total class 
conducted

Total class attended Total class attended Total class attended



24 SIDHARTH S ALYAL 27 8 12 6 11 6 11 8 6 6 67 34
25 SONALI B 27 7 14 4 13 4 13 7 7 4 74 26
26 SYED  MAHAMMAD SAKLEN MUSTAQ 27 4 14 6 13 6 13 4 7 6 74 26
27 VARSHITHA B C 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 8 10
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